

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 2 & 3/2007 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 6340 OF 2004

ANAND

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

COMMITTEE FOR S.&V. OF TRIBE CLAIMS &ORS

Respondent(s)

(for intervention and office report and exemption from filing OT)

Date: 07/12/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Amey Nargolkar, Adv.
Mr. D.M. Nargolkar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. S.S. Shinde, Adv.
Mrs. Asha G. Nair, Adv.
Mr. Mukesh K. Giri, Adv.

for intervenor

Mr. Gaurav Agarwal, Adv.
Mr. Gautam Godara, Adv.
Mr. Venkateswara Rao Anumolu, Adv.Mr. Mukesh Verma, Adv.
Mr. Manish Shanker, Adv.
Mr. M.R. Shamshad, Adv.
Mr. Yash Pal Dhingra, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

I.A.Nos.2 & 3 are dismissed.

(PAWAN KUMAR)
COURT MASTER(ANAND SINGH)
COURT MASTER