

\ITEM NO.111

COURT NO.7

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6340 OF 2004

ANAND

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

COMMITTEE FOR S.&V. OF TRIBE CLAIMS &ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents office report) and

WITH SLP(C) NO. 23311-23312 of 2004

(With appln(s) for directions and with office report)

Date: 25/02/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR

For Appellant(s) Mr. V.A.Mohta, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. D.M. Nargolkar, Adv.  
Mr. Nilakanta Nayak, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Mukesh Verma, Adv.  
Mr. Vivek Vishnoi, Adv.  
Mr. Aftab Alam, Adv.for  
Mr. Yash Pal Dhingra, Adv.

Mr. Venkateswara Rao Anumolu ,Adv(Not present)

Mr. Mukesh K.Giri, Adv.(Not present)

Mr.Ravindra Keshavrao Adsure,Adv.(Not present)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

At the request of the learned counsel for the  
appellant, list after three months.  
(Parveen Kr. Chawla) ( Indu Satiya )  
Court Master Court Master