

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CIVIL APPEAL NO. 6340 OF 2004

ANAND Appellant (s)

VERSUS

COMMITTEE FOR S.&V. OF TRIBE CLAIMS & ORS Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents and exemption from filing O.T. and office report)

Date: 02/08/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY

For Appellant(s) Mr. V.A. Mohta, Sr.Adv.  
Mr. D.M. Nargolkar, Adv.  
Mr. Amey Nargolkar, Adv.  
Mr. Nilkanth Nayak, Adv.  
Mr. Devansh A. Mohta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)  
rr 2 & 3 Mr. Vivek Vishnoi, Adv.  
Mr. Mukesh Verma, Adv.  
Mr. Yash Pal Dhingra, Adv.

r-1 Mr. Shankar Chillarge, AGA  
Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

The matter remained part-heard.

(VINOD LAKHINA)  
Court Master

(KUSUM GULATI)  
Court Master